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	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	
29/03/2021
	1^A
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16,30

	16,30 -17,00

	

	
	1^C
	17,00-17,30
	17,30-18,00 

	
	

	
	1^B
	18,00-18,30
	
	
	

	
	2^L
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16,30

	16,30 -17,00

	

	
	2^M
	17,00-17,30
	17,30-18,00 

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4^G
	15,30 -16,00

	16,00- 16,30

	16,30-17,00

	

	
	3^G
	17,00-17,30
	
	
	

	
	3^C
	17,30-18,00
	
	
	


	
















 	
	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	
30/03/2021 
	2^O
	15,30 -16,00
	16,00-16,30

	16,30-17,00

	

	
	3^M
	17,00-17,30
	17,30-18,00

	
	

	
	2^G
	15,30-16,00
	15,00-15,30

	
	

	
	2H
	16,00-16,30
	
	
	

	
	3^D
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16,30 

	
	

	
	4^D
	16,30-17,00

	17,00-17,30

	
	

	
	4^A
	17,30-18,00
	
	
	

	
	3^B
	18,00-18,30
	
	
	

	
	3^E
	18,30-19,00

	
	
	


 



















	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	31/03/2021
	4^E
	15,30 -16,00
	16,00-16,30 
	16,30-17,00 

	

	
	2^A
	17,00-17,30
	17,30-18,00

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3^A
	16,15-16,45
	15,45-16.15

	16,45-17,15

	

	
	1^L
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16,30 

	
	I

	
	3^O
	16,30-17,00
	17,00-17,30

	17,30-18,00

	

	
	1^N
	18,00-18,30
	
	
	


 

	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	
7/4/2021
	3^L
	15,30-16,00
	16,00 -16,30

	
	

	
	4^L
	16,30-17,00
	17,00-17,30 
	
	

	
	5^L
	17,30 -18,00
	
	
	

	
	1^G
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16,30 
	16,30 -17,00  
	

	
	 1^H
	17,00-17,30
	
	
	

	
	5^G
	17,30-18,00
	
	
	

	
	5^H
	18,00-18,30
	
	
	

	
	2^C
	16,00-16,30
	15,30- 16,00 

	16,30-17,00

	

	
	4^B
	17,00-17,30
	17,30-18,00

	
	

	
	5^B
	18,00-18,30
	
	
	


	
	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	8/04/2021 
	5^D
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16,30 

	16,30-17,00
 
	

	
	5^E
	17,00-17,30
	17,30-18,00 

	
	

	
	5^A
	18,00-18,30
	
	
	

	
	4^P
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16.30 

	16,30-17,00

	

	
	2^N
	17,00-17,30
	17,30-18,00

	
	






	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	9/4/2021
	2^B
	15,30-16.00
	16,00 -16,30

	16,30-17,00

	

	
	4^N
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16,30 
	16,30-17,00

	

	
	1^M
	17,00-17,30
	17,30-18,00

	
	



	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	12/04/2021 
	3PDK
	12-12,30
	12,30-13,00

	
	

	
	3 PDS
	13,00-13,30
	13,30-14,00 
	
	


	
	1PD
	14,00 -14,30
	
	
	

	
	2PD
	14,30-15,00
	

	 
	




	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	
12/4/2021
	5^M
	15,30-16.00
	16,00-16,30 

	16,30 -17,00 

	17,00-17,30




	
	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	13/4/2021
	4^M
	15,30-16,00
	16,00-16,30 

	16,30-17,00

	17,00-17,30


	
	4^O
	17,30-18,00
	
	
	


	
	DATA
	CLASSE
	ORARIO
	ORARIO GLO1
	ORARIO GLO2
	ORARIO GLO3

	14/04/2021
	5^O
	15,30-16,00
	16,00 -16,30   

	16,30-17,00

	
17,00-17,30


	
	5^N
	17,30 -18,00
	
	
	





